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HARSHA ENGINEERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED (Formerly Known as Harsha Engineers International Private Limited and Harsha Abakus Solar Private Limited)

Registered and Corporate Office: NH-8A, Sarkhej-Bavla Highway, Changodar, Ahmedabad 382213

LOCK-IN DETAILS

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos, Type of Security Lock-in Dates Physical/Demat
Fully Paid-up From To From To
1,325,535 50000001 51325535 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 20-Oct-2022 Demath
1,166,951 51325536 52492486 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 21-Mar-2023 Demat
997,662 52492487 53490148 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 21-Mar-2024 Demat
1,245,661 53490149 54735809 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 20-Oct-2022 Dematl
7,264,201 54735810 62000010 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 21-Mar-2023 Demat
849,224 62000011 62849234 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 20-Oct-2022 Dematl
97,966 62849235 62947200 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 19-Dec-2022 Demath
2,101,953 62947201 65049153 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 21-Mar-2023 Demat
9,104,411 65049154 74153564 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 21-Mar-2024 Demat
1,982,535 74153565 76136099 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 21-Mar-2023 Demat
2,272,725 76136100 78408824 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 19-Dec-2022 Dematil
12,606,768 78408825 91015592 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 21-Mar-2023 Demat
1,049,744 91015593 92065336 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 19-Dec-2022 Demat#f
972,981 92065337 93038317 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Aplicable - [IPO Demat
4,286,414 93038318 97324731 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 21-Mar-2023 Demat
8,106,749 97324732 105431480 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 21-Mar-2024 Demat
1,924,250 105431481 107355730 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 21-Mar-2023 Demat
1,275,345 107355731 108631075 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Aplicable - IPO Demat
7,599,805 108631076 116230880 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 [ 21-Mar-2023 Demat
1,719 116230881 116232599 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Aplicable - IPO Demat
11,015,811 116232600 127248410 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 21-Sep-2022 [ 21-Mar-2023 Demat
13,795,695 127248411 141044105 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Aplicable - IPO Demat
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#i) 3,420,420 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 30 days i.c. upto 20th October, 2022 and 3,420,435 Equity Shares a
in for 90 days i.e.upto 19th December, 2022;

T Investors are Locked-

i) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.87-90 of the Prospectus of the Company;

December 2021

iii) DISTINCTIVE NUMBETRS FROM 1 TO 50000000 has been cancelled on account of reduction of equity shares and consoldation of equity shares of the Company on 24th

iv) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are demat form exact Distinctive N

bers cannot be assigned.

Harsha Engineers International Limited

(formerly known as Harsha Engineers International Private Limited and Harsha Abakus Solar Private Limited)
CIN : U29307GJ2010PLC063233

Corporate & Registered Office: NH-8A, Sarkhej - Bavla Highway, Changodar, Ahmedabad - 382213, Gujarat (INDIA)
Tel:+91-2717-618200 Fax:+91-2717-618259 E-mail: harsha@harshaengineers.com URL: www.harshaengineers.com




